MEAL PRICES

Student Breakfast $0.00
Adult Breakfast $2.75
Student Lunch $0.00

Student Lunch Extra Entrée $2.00
Adult Lunch w/Dasani $4.75

EXTRA ENTREE
EXTRA DELI sandwich salad,
yogurt parfait or Fun Lunch $3.00

Extra GRILL $2.00
Extra PIZZA $2.00
Extra CREATE $2.00

*A LA CARTE PRICES

GRILL $3.25
PIZZA $3.25
Deli Salad or Sandwich $3.25
On the Go Sandwich $3.25
Yogurt Parfait $3.25
Fun Lunch $3.25

Hot Breakfast Sandwich  $2.00

Menasha High School

A la carte Prices
2023-2024

*It’s a better deal to add at least

cup fruits and/or veggies to your
entrée and make it a meal!
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serving up happy & healthy

SNACKS & SIDES
Bagel

Bagel & Cream Cheese

Baked Chips
Cheeze its
Cheetos

Chex Mix
Cinnamon Roll
Cookie

Doritos

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Rollup

Fruit Snack
Goldfish Crackers
Gum (sugar free)
lce Cream Treats
Rice Krispie Treat
Simply Chex
Granola Bar
Yogurt, Soft Serve

$1.25
$1.65
$1.25
$0.50
$1.25
$1.00
$1.25
$0.75
$1.25
$0.75
$0.50
$0.75
$0.50
$1.75
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75
$1.00
$2.00

BEVERAGES

Coffee $1.25
Dasani Water 20 oz $1.25
Gold Peak Tea $2.00
lced Coffee $1.50
lced Tea $1.00
lzze $1.75
Lemonade $1.00
Milk $0.45
Minute Maid Juices $1.50
Minute Maid Lights $2.00
Powerade $2.00
Root Beer Float $2.00
Simply Orange $2.25
Smart Water $2.25
Soy Milk $1.75
Vitamin Water $1.75
EXTRAS

Cream Cheese $0.40
Dressing Packet $0.80
Syrup Cup $0.40
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