Menasha High School A la carte Prices 2023-2024

MEAL PRICES		SNACKS & SIDES		BEVERAGES	
Student Breakfast	\$0.00	Bagel	\$1.25	Coffee	\$1.25
Adult Breakfast	\$2.75	Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$1.65	Dasani Water 20 oz	\$1.25
Student Lunch	\$0.00	Baked Chips	\$1.25	Gold Peak Tea	\$2.00
Student Lunch Extra Entrée	\$2.00	Cheeze its	\$0.50	Iced Coffee	\$1.50
Adult Lunch w/Dasani	\$4.75	Cheetos	\$1.25	Iced Tea	\$1.00
		Chex Mix	\$1.00	Izze	\$1.75
EXTRA ENTREE		Cinnamon Roll	\$1.25	Lemonade	\$1.00
EXTRA DELI sandwich salad	4	Cookie	\$0.75	Milk	\$0.45
yogurt parfait or Fun Lunch	•	Doritos	\$1.25	Minute Maid Juices	\$1.50
Extra GRILL	\$2.00	Fresh Fruit	\$0.75	Minute Maid Lights	\$2.00
Extra PIZZA	\$2.00	Fruit Rollup	\$0.50	Powerade	\$2.00
Extra CREATE	\$2.00	Fruit Snack	\$0.75	Root Beer Float	\$2.00
EXII G. GIVE, VIE	φ2.00	Goldfish Crackers	\$0.50	Simply Orange	\$2.25
*A LA CARTE PRICES		Gum (sugar free)	\$1.75	Smart Water	\$2.25
	¢2.05	Ice Cream Treats	\$1.25	Soy Milk	\$1.75
GRILL	\$3.25	Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.25	Vitamin Water	\$1.75
PIZZA	\$3.25	Simply Chex	\$0.75		
Deli Salad or Sandwich	\$3.25	Granola Bar	\$1.00		
On the Go Sandwich	\$3.25	Yogurt, Soft Serve	\$2.00	EXTRAS	
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.25			Cream Cheese	\$0.40
Fun Lunch	\$3.25			Dressing Packet	\$0.80
Hot Breakfast Sandwich	\$2.00			Syrup Cup	\$0.40

*It's a better deal to add at least ½ cup fruits and/or veggies to your entrée and make it a meal!



